选型表
PA-Cap 系列
聚合物片式叠层铝电解电容器
Multilayer Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
PA-Cap 由于采用高电导率的聚合物材料作为阴极，具有超越现有液体铝电解电容器和固体
片式钽电解电容器的卓越电性能，
因此 PA-Cap 广泛应用于高频电子设备的电路中。
With highly conductive polymers as cathode materials, PA-Cap series capacitors perform well

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA200LV476M0J
6.3
47 0.06 29.6 45 2.3
PA200V476M0J 47 0.06 29.6 45 2.3
PA200LV107M0J 100 0.06 63 45 2.3
PA200V107M0J 100 0.06 63 45 2.3
PA200V157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 30 2.6
PA200V227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 30 2.6
产品规格（300系列）│Product List (300 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA300LV476M0J
6.3
47 0.06 29.6 30 2.9
PA300V476M0J 47 0.06 29.6 30 2.9
PA300LV107M0J 100 0.06 63 30 4.7
PA300V107M0J 100 0.06 63 18 4.7
● 聚合物阴极技术
● 极低等效串联电阻
● 理想的阻抗频率特性
● 优良的容量频率特性

● Conductive Polymer Cathode Technology
● Extremely Low ESR
● Perfect Impedance－Frequency Characteristics
● Excellent Capacitance－Frequency Characteristics
● Stable Temperature Characteristics
● No Voltage Derating
● EIA Standard Case Size
● Non-Ignition and Non-Explosion
● Robust to Surface Mount Process（SMT）
● RoHS Compliant
● Temperature Range：-55℃ to +105℃
V
PA300V157M0J
6.3
150 0.06 94.5 18 4.7
PA300V157Y0J 150 0.06 94.5 18 4.7
PA300LV157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 18 4.7
PA300LV157Y0J 150 0.06 94.5 18 4.7
PA300V227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 18 4.7
PA300V227Y0J 220 0.06 138.6 18 4.7
PA300LV227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 18 4.7
PA300LV337Y0J 330 0.06 207.9 18 4.7
产品规格（400系列）│Product List (400 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA400LV476M0J
6.3
47 0.06 29.6 18 4.7
PA400V476M0J 47 0.06 29.6 18 4.7
PA400LV107M0J 100 0.06 63 15 5.6
PA400V107M0J 100 0.06 63 15 5.6
PA400V157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 15 5.6
PA400V157Y0J 150 0.06 94.5 15 5.6
PA400LV157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 15 5.6
PA400LV157Y0J 150 0.06 94.5 15 5.6
PA400LV227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 15 5.6
PA400LV227Y0J 220 0.06 138.6 15 5.6
PA400V227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 15 5.6
PA400V227Y0J 220 0.06 138.6 15 5.6
PA400LV337Y0J 330 0.06 207.9 15 5.6
PA400V337Y0J 330 0.06 207.9 15 5.6
产品规格（500系列）│Product List (500 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA500V227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 12 6.1
PA500V227Y0D 220 0.06 44 12 6.1
PA500V337M0D 330 0.06 66 12 6.1
PA500V337Y0D 330 0.06 66 12 6.1
PA500LV337M0D 330 0.06 66 12 6.1
PA500V477M0D 470 0.06 94 12 6.1
PA500LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 12 6.1
PA500V337M0E 2.5 330 0.06 82.5 12 6.1
PA500V157M0J
6.3
150 0.06 94.5 12 6.1
PA500LV157M0J 150 0.06 94.5 12 6.1
PA500V227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 12 6.1
PA500LV227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 12 6.1
PA500V337Y0J 330 0.06 207.9 12 6.1
产品规格（600系列）│Product List (600 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA600V227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 9 7.7
PA600V227Y0D 220 0.06 44 9 7.7
PA600V337M0D 330 0.06 66 9 7.7
PA600V337Y0D 330 0.06 66 9 7.7
PA600LV337M0D 330 0.06 66 9 7.7
PA600V477M0D 470 0.06 94 9 7.7
PA600V477Y0D 470 0.06 94 9 7.7
PA600LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 9 7.7
PA600V567M0D 560 0.06 112 9 7.7
V
PA600V337M0E
2.5
330 0.06 82.5 9 7.7
PA600V337Y0E 330 0.06 82.5 9 7.7
PA600V477M0E 470 0.06 117.5 9 7.7
PA600LV477M0E 470 0.06 117.5 9 7.7
PA600LV227Y0J
6.3
220 0.06 138.6 9 7.7
PA600LV227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 9 7.7
PA600V227M0J 220 0.06 138.6 9 7.7
PA600V227Y0J 220 0.06 138.6 9 7.7
产品规格（700系列）│Product List (700 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA700V337M0D
2
330 0.06 66 6 8.6
PA700V337Y0D 330 0.06 66 6 8.6
PA700LV337M0D 330 0.06 66 6 8.6
PA700V477M0D 470 0.06 94 6 8.6
PA700V477Y0D 470 0.06 94 6 8.6
PA700LV477M0D 470 0.06 94 6 8.6
PA700V567M0D 560 0.06 112 6 8.6
PA700LV567M0D 560 0.06 112 6 8.6
PA700V337M0E
2.5
330 0.06 82.5 6 8.6
PA700LV337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 6 8.6
PA700V477M0E 470 0.06 117.5 6 8.6
PA700LV477M0E 470 0.06 117.5 6 8.6
产品规格（800系列）│Product List (800 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA200LV476M1A
10
47 0.06 47 45 2.7
PA200V476M1A 47 0.06 47 45 2.7
PA200LV686M1A 68 0.06 68 45 2.7
PA200V686M1A 68 0.06 68 45 2.7
PA200LV107Y1A 100 0.06 100 45 2.7
PA200LV107M1A 100 0.06 100 45 2.7
PA200V107Y1A 100 0.06 100 45 2.7
PA200V107M1A 100 0.06 100 45 2.7
PA200LV226M1B
12.5
22 0.06 27.5 45 3.3
PA200V226M1B 22 0.06 27.5 45 3.3
PA200LV226M1C
16
22 0.06 35.2 60 2.3
PA200LV336M1C 33 0.06 52.8 45 2.7
PA200LV476M1C 47 0.06 75.2 45 2.7
PA200LV686M1C 68 0.06 108.8 45 2.7
PA200LV107M1C 100 0.06 160 45 2.7
PA200LV106M1E
25
10 0.06 25 80 2
PA200LV156M1E 15 0.06 37.5 80 2
PA200LV226M1E
25
22 0.06 55 80 2
PA200V226M1E 22 0.06 55 80 2
PA200LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 80 2
产品规格（300系列）│Product List (300 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA300LV476M1A
10
47 0.06 47 30 3.3
PA300V476M1A 47 0.06 47 30 3.3
PA300LV686M1A 68 0.06 68 30 3.3
PA300V686M1A 68 0.06 68 30 3.3
PA300LV107Y1A 100 0.06 100 30 3.3
PA300LV107M1A 100 0.06 100 30 3.3
PA300V107Y1A 100 0.06 100 30 3.3
PA300V107M1A 100 0.06 100 30 3.3
PA300LV226M1B 12.5 22 0.06 27.5 30 2.7
PA300LV336M1C
16
33 0.06 52.8 30 3.3
PA300LV476M1C 47 0.06 75.2 30 3.3
PA300LV566M1C 56 0.06 89.6 30 3.3
PA300LV686M1C 68 0.06 108.8 30 3.3
PA300LV107M1C 100 0.06 160 30 3.3
PA300LV106M1E
25
10 0.06 25 60 2.3
PA300LV156M1E 15 0.06 37.5 60 2.3
PA300LV226M1E 22 0.06 55 60 2.3
PA300LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 60 2.3
产品规格（400系列）│Product List (400 Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
漏电流
IL
max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
V
PA400LV107M1C 16 100 0.06 160 18 6.2
PA400LV156M1E
25
15 0.06 37.5 45 2.7
PA400LV226M1E 22 0.06 55 45 2.7
PA400LV336M1E 33 0.06 82.5 45 2.7
*额定纹波电流温度系数 Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
Temperature T≤45℃ 45℃<T≤85℃ 85℃<T≤105℃
2V to 6.3V 1 0.75 0.27
10V to 35V 1 0.83 0.6

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
S
PA600NS227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 9 7.7
PA600NS337Y0D 330 0.06 66 9 7.7
PA600NS227M0E
2.5
220 0.06 55 9 7.7
PA600NS337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 9 7.7
PA600NS337Y0E 330 0.06 82.5 9 7.7
产品规格（700N系列）│Product List (700N Series) …………………………………………………
外型代码
Case Size
型号

max
(μA)
等效串联电阻
RESR
100 kHz/20℃
max（mΩ）
纹波电流
Rated Ripple
Size Current
100 kHz/45℃
max（A）
S
PA700NS227M0D
2
220 0.06 44 6 8.6
PA700NS337Y0D 330 0.06 66 6 8.6
PA700NS227M0E
2.5
220 0.06 55 6 8.6
PA700NS337M0E 330 0.06 82.5 6 8.6
PA700NS337Y0E 330 0.06 82.5 6 8.6
*额定纹波电流温度系数 Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
Temperature T≤45℃ 45℃<T≤85℃ 85℃<T≤105℃
2V to 6.3V 1 0.75 0.27
10V to 35V 1 0.83 0.6